
PPR 10-3-15
10/2/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Aces Stage 1 Dave Baker  Merc… Aces Stage 2 Mr Pizza's Hut Aces Stage 3(stage 5)   Holy Smo… Aces Stage 4(stage 6) Barber S… Aces Stage 5(stage 12) The Ticke…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Straight Arrow Hombre W 92.85 7 16.41 0 0 0 16.41 1 18.69 0 0 0 18.69 1 20.48 0 0 0 20.48 2 18.48 0 0 0 18.48 2 18.79 0 0 0 18.79 1

2 Deuce Stevens MG 94.94 12 16.49 0 0 0 16.49 2 21.34 0 0 0 21.34 6 19.09 0 0 0 19.09 1 18.16 0 0 0 18.16 1 19.86 0 0 0 19.86 2

3 Asleep At The Wheel S 100.62 16 16.54 0 0 0 16.54 3 20.18 0 0 0 20.18 4 21.53 0 0 0 21.53 3 20.02 0 0 0 20.02 3 22.35 0 0 0 22.35 3

4 Triple Threat SS 111.04 22 18.06 0 0 0 18.06 5 19.63 0 0 0 19.63 2 24.29 0 0 0 24.29 4 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 7 23.69 0 0 0 23.69 4

5 C C top MG 127.89 44 24.76 0 0 0 24.76 12 26.32 0 0 0 26.32 11 24.77 0 0 0 24.77 5 25.41 0 0 0 25.41 8 26.63 0 0 0 26.63 8

6 Short Term Emory CB 131.56 52 19.41 1 0 0 24.41 10 19.81 0 0 0 19.81 3 23.32 1 0 0 28.32 10 21.95 1 0 0 26.95 11 27.07 1 0 0 32.07 18

7 Stroud FN 132.35 60 18.56 0 0 0 18.56 6 26.13 2 0 0 36.13 33 26.30 0 0 0 26.30 7 25.57 0 0 0 25.57 9 25.79 0 0 0 25.79 5

8 Slip Notz S 135.43 55 23.25 1 0 0 28.25 19 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 9 30.44 0 0 0 30.44 15 24.76 0 0 0 24.76 5 26.61 0 0 0 26.61 7

9 Wild Walt BW 137.35 62 23.79 0 0 0 23.79 9 22.09 0 0 0 22.09 7 27.80 0 1 0 37.80 29 23.31 0 0 0 23.31 4 30.36 0 0 0 30.36 13

10 Frenchy Yukon GF 137.56 61 20.89 0 0 0 20.89 7 26.75 0 0 0 26.75 13 28.59 0 0 0 28.59 11 31.27 0 0 0 31.27 19 30.06 0 0 0 30.06 11

11 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 143.20 72 23.35 0 0 0 23.35 8 20.80 0 0 0 20.80 5 25.30 1 0 0 30.30 14 23.44 1 0 0 28.44 13 25.31 3 0 0 40.31 32

12 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 146.20 77 28.20 0 0 0 28.20 18 28.27 0 0 0 28.27 17 31.84 0 0 0 31.84 17 29.10 0 0 0 29.10 15 28.79 0 0 0 28.79 10

13 Rusty Finger FN 149.39 68 17.36 0 0 0 17.36 4 23.97 0 0 0 23.97 8 29.33 0 0 0 29.33 12 27.62 1 2 0 52.62 38 26.11 0 0 0 26.11 6

14 Digger Mike W 151.47 94 24.48 1 0 0 29.48 24 26.47 0 0 0 26.47 12 28.27 0 0 0 28.27 9 32.93 0 0 0 32.93 25 34.32 0 0 0 34.32 24

15 Sauk Trail Mike SD 152.10 88 24.73 0 0 0 24.73 11 26.91 0 0 0 26.91 14 33.14 1 0 0 38.14 30 30.52 0 0 0 30.52 17 31.80 0 0 0 31.80 16

16 Johnny Rebel FN 159.24 90 20.34 1 0 0 25.34 13 26.04 0 0 0 26.04 10 26.32 0 0 0 26.32 8 31.29 0 0 0 31.29 20 40.25 0 1 0 50.25 39

17 Rover SS 161.21 109 29.02 0 0 0 29.02 21 39.35 0 0 0 39.35 39 31.11 0 0 0 31.11 16 29.78 0 0 0 29.78 16 31.95 0 0 0 31.95 17

18 Ya Big Tree FN 161.58 105 29.27 2 0 0 39.27 38 21.93 1 0 0 26.93 15 27.77 1 0 0 32.77 20 25.28 0 0 0 25.28 6 32.33 1 0 0 37.33 26

19 Grumpy Bill ES 161.77 116 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 26 30.45 0 0 0 30.45 22 37.67 0 0 0 37.67 28 31.67 0 0 0 31.67 21 32.28 0 0 0 32.28 19

20 Flush Draw CB 163.47 112 29.26 1 0 0 34.26 30 28.65 2 0 0 38.65 37 36.79 0 0 0 36.79 26 25.82 0 0 0 25.82 10 27.95 0 0 0 27.95 9

21 Snuffy John SG 164.14 117 33.32 0 0 0 33.32 29 32.96 0 0 0 32.96 27 33.49 0 0 0 33.49 21 30.95 0 0 0 30.95 18 33.42 0 0 0 33.42 22

22 Dusty Deputy D Reacoil D 165.01 117 31.13 1 0 0 36.13 35 31.11 0 0 0 31.11 24 32.16 0 0 0 32.16 18 27.76 0 0 0 27.76 12 37.85 0 0 0 37.85 28

23 J W Hous S 171.76 132 35.35 0 0 0 35.35 33 31.74 0 0 0 31.74 25 36.71 0 0 0 36.71 25 32.57 0 0 0 32.57 24 35.39 0 0 0 35.39 25

24 Travelin Kid FN 172.14 121 29.04 0 0 0 29.04 22 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 20 36.90 0 0 0 36.90 27 28.80 0 0 0 28.80 14 42.61 1 0 0 47.61 38

25 RayL Gun LW 177.72 115 26.58 0 0 0 26.58 15 28.96 0 0 0 28.96 18 32.31 0 0 0 32.31 19 42.35 1 1 0 57.35 43 32.52 0 0 0 32.52 20

26 Spittoon O'Toole GF 178.63 126 49.55 0 0 0 49.55 46 29.69 0 0 0 29.69 19 33.65 0 0 0 33.65 22 30.66 1 0 0 35.66 27 30.08 0 0 0 30.08 12

27 Pan Handle Ranger SS 180.62 140 30.30 0 0 0 30.30 28 31.06 0 0 0 31.06 23 47.78 0 0 0 47.78 38 37.65 0 0 0 37.65 28 33.83 0 0 0 33.83 23

28 Big A W 182.49 123 22.84 1 1 0 37.84 37 22.76 0 1 0 32.76 26 25.11 0 0 0 25.11 6 35.64 4 0 0 55.64 40 31.14 0 0 0 31.14 14

29 Korupt Karl SD 184.52 134 29.07 0 0 0 29.07 23 30.86 1 0 0 35.86 32 46.32 2 0 0 56.32 42 31.85 0 0 0 31.85 22 31.42 0 0 0 31.42 15

30 Buck Henry D 186.58 141 28.25 0 0 0 28.25 19 34.90 0 0 0 34.90 30 36.55 0 0 0 36.55 24 39.76 1 0 0 44.76 35 37.12 1 0 0 42.12 33

31 Woody Tinker SS 188.89 151 37.09 1 0 0 42.09 40 33.55 0 0 0 33.55 28 41.63 0 0 0 41.63 33 38.67 0 0 0 38.67 29 32.95 0 0 0 32.95 21

32 Shadow Kid ES 192.83 145 29.83 0 0 0 29.83 27 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 21 35.47 0 0 0 35.47 23 38.03 1 1 0 53.03 39 44.40 0 0 0 44.40 35

33 Potshot McGee CB 194.77 150 27.52 0 0 0 27.52 16 34.93 0 0 0 34.93 31 40.95 0 0 0 40.95 32 35.59 1 0 0 40.59 31 40.78 0 1 0 50.78 40

34 Dogbite ES 195.09 162 29.55 0 0 0 29.55 25 36.63 0 0 0 36.63 36 45.92 0 0 0 45.92 36 32.70 2 0 0 42.70 34 40.29 0 0 0 40.29 31

35 Coal Car Kid CCB 196.33 162 34.83 0 0 0 34.83 32 36.24 0 0 0 36.24 35 45.34 0 0 0 45.34 35 39.65 0 0 0 39.65 30 40.27 0 0 0 40.27 30

36 Lightning Bill Carson BW 208.79 156 29.31 1 0 0 34.31 31 27.83 0 0 0 27.83 16 59.56 0 0 0 59.56 43 31.92 0 0 0 31.92 23 40.17 3 0 0 55.17 43

37 Horse Pistol D 213.30 172 45.75 1 0 0 50.75 47 34.63 0 0 0 34.63 29 40.40 0 0 0 40.40 31 38.26 0 1 0 48.26 36 39.26 0 0 0 39.26 29

38 MoBetta BPLFC 217.94 158 27.57 0 0 0 27.57 17 31.22 1 0 0 36.22 34 37.58 1 0 0 42.58 34 33.60 0 0 0 33.60 26 47.97 2 2 0 77.97 47

39 Chicken Eye Bill ES 219.99 182 36.54 0 0 0 36.54 36 33.82 1 0 0 38.82 38 47.37 0 0 0 47.37 37 44.67 1 1 0 59.67 44 37.59 0 0 0 37.59 27

40 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 228.53 193 40.78 0 0 0 40.78 39 42.34 0 0 0 42.34 42 49.93 0 0 0 49.93 39 50.78 0 0 0 50.78 37 44.70 0 0 0 44.70 36

41 Badshot SS 246.75 142 25.56 0 0 0 25.56 14 57.55 10 0 0 107.55 49 29.37 0 0 0 29.37 13 31.17 0 1 0 41.17 32 38.10 1 0 0 43.10 34

42 Stager SG 251.45 209 44.42 0 0 0 44.42 42 38.53 1 0 0 43.53 43 45.33 0 1 0 55.33 41 51.83 1 0 0 56.83 42 51.34 0 0 0 51.34 41



Match Final Aces Stage 1 Dave Baker  Merc… Aces Stage 2 Mr Pizza's Hut Aces Stage 3(stage 5)   Holy Smo… Aces Stage 4(stage 6) Barber S… Aces Stage 5(stage 12) The Ticke…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

43 Lil Dee LFN 253.32 210 42.66 0 0 0 42.66 41 39.63 0 0 0 39.63 40 51.11 0 0 0 51.11 40 53.57 1 1 0 68.57 47 51.35 0 0 0 51.35 42

44 Moonshooter Jack CB 260.50 193 36.01 0 0 0 36.01 34 41.84 0 0 0 41.84 41 65.90 6 0 0 95.90 48 41.76 0 0 0 41.76 33 39.99 1 0 0 44.99 37

45 Deadeye Ranger B 290.11 220 48.92 0 0 0 48.92 45 48.95 0 0 0 48.95 44 65.69 0 0 0 65.69 44 55.65 0 0 0 55.65 41 60.90 0 1 0 70.90 46

46 Ms Blazin LS 299.05 223 47.04 0 0 0 47.04 44 51.88 0 0 0 51.88 45 67.09 0 0 0 67.09 45 66.27 0 0 0 66.27 45 66.77 0 0 0 66.77 44

47 Dead Eye McDougan W 354.67 236 61.13 0 0 0 61.13 48 52.69 1 0 0 57.69 46 61.48 0 1 0 71.48 47 56.49 0 1 0 66.49 46 92.88 1 0 0 97.88 49

48 Handsome Mike S 412.33 233 45.74 0 0 0 45.74 43 122.37 2 0 0 132.37 50 70.58 0 0 0 70.58 46 83.32 0 1 0 93.32 49 70.32 0 0 0 70.32 45

49 Doc Henry S 474.76 245 83.28 1 0 0 88.28 50 75.04 1 0 0 80.04 47 111.53 1 0 0 116.53 50 73.57 1 0 0 78.57 48 101.34 2 0 0 111.34 50

50 Buffalo Bruce FCG 487.62 244 75.47 0 0 0 75.47 49 96.76 1 0 0 101.76 48 107.84 1 0 0 112.84 49 99.19 1 0 0 104.19 50 88.36 1 0 0 93.36 48

51 Hundred X Kid (MDQ) GF 4,999.95 255 35.11 0 0 0 999.99 51 27.44 0 0 0 999.99 51 66.89 9 0 0 999.99 51 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 51 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 51

- Rover SS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Hoosier Mack Daddy (MDQ) W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



PPR 10-3-15
10/2/2015

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt BW 137.35 62 23.79 9 22.09 7 37.80 29 23.31 4 30.36 13

2 Lightning Bill Carson BW 208.79 156 34.31 31 27.83 16 59.56 43 31.92 23 55.17 43

Buckaroo
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deadeye Ranger B 290.11 220 48.92 45 48.95 44 65.69 44 55.65 41 70.90 46

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid CCB 196.33 162 34.83 32 36.24 35 45.34 35 39.65 30 40.27 30

Cowboy
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term Emory CB 131.56 52 24.41 10 19.81 3 28.32 10 26.95 11 32.07 18

2 Flush Draw CB 163.47 112 34.26 30 38.65 37 36.79 26 25.82 10 27.95 9



Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Potshot McGee CB 194.77 150 27.52 16 34.93 31 40.95 32 40.59 31 50.78 40

4 Moonshooter Jack CB 260.50 193 36.01 34 41.84 41 95.90 48 41.76 33 44.99 37

Duelist
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dusty Deputy D Reacoil D 165.01 117 36.13 35 31.11 24 32.16 18 27.76 12 37.85 28

2 Buck Henry D 186.58 141 28.25 19 34.90 30 36.55 24 44.76 35 42.12 33

3 Horse Pistol D 213.30 172 50.75 47 34.63 29 40.40 31 48.26 36 39.26 29

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 146.20 77 28.20 18 28.27 17 31.84 17 29.10 15 28.79 10

2 Grumpy Bill ES 161.77 116 29.70 26 30.45 22 37.67 28 31.67 21 32.28 19

3 Shadow Kid ES 192.83 145 29.83 27 30.10 21 35.47 23 53.03 39 44.40 35

4 Dogbite ES 195.09 162 29.55 25 36.63 36 45.92 36 42.70 34 40.29 31

5 Chicken Eye Bill ES 219.99 182 36.54 36 38.82 38 47.37 37 59.67 44 37.59 27

Forty-Niner
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Stroud FN 132.35 60 18.56 6 36.13 33 26.30 7 25.57 9 25.79 5

2 Rusty Finger FN 149.39 68 17.36 4 23.97 8 29.33 12 52.62 38 26.11 6



Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Johnny Rebel FN 159.24 90 25.34 13 26.04 10 26.32 8 31.29 20 50.25 39

4 Ya Big Tree FN 161.58 105 39.27 38 26.93 15 32.77 20 25.28 6 37.33 26

5 Travelin Kid FN 172.14 121 29.04 22 29.79 20 36.90 27 28.80 14 47.61 38

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Buffalo Bruce FCG 487.62 244 75.47 49 101.76 48 112.84 49 104.19 50 93.36 48

Gunfighter
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Frenchy Yukon GF 137.56 61 20.89 7 26.75 13 28.59 11 31.27 19 30.06 11

2 Spittoon O'Toole GF 178.63 126 49.55 46 29.69 19 33.65 22 35.66 27 30.08 12

3 Hundred X Kid (MDQ) GF 4,999.95 255 999.99 51 999.99 51 999.99 51 999.99 51 999.99 51

Lady B-Western
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 228.53 193 40.78 39 42.34 42 49.93 39 50.78 37 44.70 36

Lady Forty-Niner



Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lil Dee LFN 253.32 210 42.66 41 39.63 40 51.11 40 68.57 47 51.35 42

Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 MoBetta BPLFC 217.94 158 27.57 17 36.22 34 42.58 34 33.60 26 77.97 47

Lady Senior
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ms Blazin LS 299.05 223 47.04 44 51.88 45 67.09 45 66.27 45 66.77 44

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 RayL Gun LW 177.72 115 26.58 15 28.96 18 32.31 19 57.35 43 32.52 20

Master Gunfighter
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce Stevens MG 94.94 12 16.49 2 21.34 6 19.09 1 18.16 1 19.86 2

2 C C top MG 127.89 44 24.76 12 26.32 11 24.77 5 25.41 8 26.63 8



Senior
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Asleep At The Wheel S 100.62 16 16.54 3 20.18 4 21.53 3 20.02 3 22.35 3

2 Slip Notz S 135.43 55 28.25 19 25.37 9 30.44 15 24.76 5 26.61 7

3 J W Hous S 171.76 132 35.35 33 31.74 25 36.71 25 32.57 24 35.39 25

4 Handsome Mike S 412.33 233 45.74 43 132.37 50 70.58 46 93.32 49 70.32 45

5 Doc Henry S 474.76 245 88.28 50 80.04 47 116.53 50 78.57 48 111.34 50

Senior Duelist
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike SD 152.10 88 24.73 11 26.91 14 38.14 30 30.52 17 31.80 16

2 Korupt Karl SD 184.52 134 29.07 23 35.86 32 56.32 42 31.85 22 31.42 15

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John SG 164.14 117 33.32 29 32.96 27 33.49 21 30.95 18 33.42 22

2 Stager SG 251.45 209 44.42 42 43.53 43 55.33 41 56.83 42 51.34 41

Silver Senior
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat SS 111.04 22 18.06 5 19.63 2 24.29 4 25.37 7 23.69 4

2 Rover SS 161.21 109 29.02 21 39.35 39 31.11 16 29.78 16 31.95 17



Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Pan Handle Ranger SS 180.62 140 30.30 28 31.06 23 47.78 38 37.65 28 33.83 23

4 Woody Tinker SS 188.89 151 42.09 40 33.55 28 41.63 33 38.67 29 32.95 21

5 Badshot SS 246.75 142 25.56 14 107.55 49 29.37 13 41.17 32 43.10 34

- Rover SS - - - - - - - - - - - -

Wrangler
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Straight Arrow Hombre W 92.85 7 16.41 1 18.69 1 20.48 2 18.48 2 18.79 1

2 Digger Mike W 151.47 94 29.48 24 26.47 12 28.27 9 32.93 25 34.32 24

3 Big A W 182.49 123 37.84 37 32.76 26 25.11 6 55.64 40 31.14 14

4 Dead Eye McDougan W 354.67 236 61.13 48 57.69 46 71.48 47 66.49 46 97.88 49

- Hoosier Mack Daddy (MDQ) W - - - - - - - - - - - -

Young Gun Girl
Match Final Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage… Aces Stage…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 143.20 72 23.35 8 20.80 5 30.30 14 28.44 13 40.31 32



October 3, 2015

Side Match

Speed Pistol Time Speed Shotgun Time 

1 Deuce Stevens 3.78 1 Deuce Stevens 6.82

2 Straight Arrow Hombre 4.75 2 Straight Arrow Hombre 7.40

3 Wild Walt 4.89 3 Triple Threat 8.25

4 Triple Threat 4.90 4 Stroud 8.63

5 Big A 4.92 5 Short Term Emory 9.53

6 Short Term Emory 5.29 6 Johnny Rebel 9.93

7 Asleep at the Wheel 5.37 7 Big A 10.14

8 Slip Notz 5.40 8 Juste Badshot 10.74

9 Juste Badsot 5.43 9 Rover 11.38

10 Hoosier Mack Daddy 5.56 10 Buck Henry 11.61

11 Rusty Finger 5.75 11 Asleep at the Wheel 11.77

12 Frenchy Yukon 6.15 12 Rusty Finger 12.96

13 Johnny Rebel 6.16 13 Horse Pistol 13.04

14 Korupt Karl 6.29 14 Dog Bite 14.99

15 Stroud 6.65 15 Flush Draw 15.73

16 Ray L Gun 7.21 16 Ray L Gun 18.05

17 Rover 8.09 17 Woody Tinker 19.52

18 Potshot McGee 8.11 18 Ya Big Tree 22.01

19 Grumpy Bill 8.43 19 Grumpy Bill 22.47

20 Ya Big Tree 8.55 20 Wild Walt 23.72

21 J W Hous 8.59 21 Doc Henry 52.23

22 Flush Draw 8.70

23 Horse Pistol 9.64

24 Dead Eye 15.48

25 Dog Bite 19.69

26 Doc Henry 28.05



October 3, 2015

Side Match

Speed Rifle Time Pocket Pistol Time

1 Deuce Stevens 3.27 1 Johnny Rebel 10.16

2 Straight Arrow Hombre 3.80 2 Slip Notz 14.13

3 Short Term Emory 3.94 3 Wild Walt 14.49

4 Frenchy Yukon 4.24 4 Rusty Finger 15.62

5 Stroud 4.30 5 J W Hous 15.69

6 Asleep at the Wheel 4.52 6 Grumpy Bill 15.96

7 Wild Walt 4.55 7 Frenchy Yukon 16.24

8 Big A 4.78 8 Potshot McGee 16.24

9 Rusty Finger 4.78 9 Flush Draw 19.27

10 Ya Big Tree 4.97 10 Woody Tinker 22.11

11 Badshot 5.05 11 Dog Bite 26.15

12 Grumpy Bill 5.56 12 Buck Henry 29.18

13 Woody Tinker 5.78 13 Juste Badshot 35.74

14 Rover 5.86 14 Horse Pistol 36.65

15 Slip Notz 5.87

16 Korupt Karl 5.95

17 Buck Henry 6.39

18 Johnny Rebel 7.12

19 Flush Draw 7.24

20 Dog Bite 7.35

21 Horse Pistol 11.28

22 J W Hous 11.96

23 Triple Threat 16.34

24 Ray L Gun 16.64

25 Doc Henry 32.30



October 3, 2015

Side Match

22 Combo Time 1 Derringer Time

1 Deuce Stevens 8.72 2 Wild Walt 8.00

2 Straight Arrow Hombre 9.06 3 J W Hous 8.83

3 Rusty Finger 10.06 4 Rusty Finger 9.19

4 Wild Walt 10.57 5 Slip Notz 9.78

5 Slip Notz 11.23 6 Horse Pistol 11.67

6 Frenchy Yukon 11.42 7 Potshot McGee 12.01

7 Rover 11.65 8 Dog Bite 12.28

8 Flush Draw 11.80 9 Woody Tinker 12.50

9 Johnny Rebel 11.81 10 Flush Draw 13.35

10 Ya Big Tree 12.63 11 Frenchy Yukon 13.42

11 Woody Tinker 12.88 12 Buck Henry 13.97

12 Horse Pistol 15.37 13 Grumpy Bill 15.81

13 J W Hous 16.74

14 Dog Bite 19.35

15 Buck Henry 19.82



PPR 10-3-15
10/2/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
47187 Asleep At The Wheel 100.62
62639 C C top 127.89
15921 Coal Car Kid 196.33
55996 Deuce Stevens 94.94
45966 Frenchy Yukon 137.56
9717 Grumpy Bill 161.77
68609 J W Hous 171.76
74402 Miss Rose Gilray 228.53
85071 Ms Blazin 299.05
15447 Pan Handle Ranger 180.62
28073 Rover 161.21
85070 Sauk Valley Stubby 146.20
46078 Snuffy John 164.14

Straight Arrow Hombre 92.85
62108 Triple Threat 111.04


